Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool General Purpose Jobber Length

Bright Finish Type 643-W: Metric

Thank you for shopping with us!

This 118° point high-speed steel drill performs well in a wide variety
of drilling applications. Bright finish is recommended for non-ferrous
metals, wood, and plastics.

Diameter Flute

Overall Length

Manufacturer  Unit Price Pack Quantity

17160 .75 mm 1/2 in flute length 35mm//13/8in Viking Drill & Tool $2.40 10 $24.00
17070 .80 mm 1/2 in flute length 35mm//13/8in Viking Drill & Tool $2.04 10 $20.40
17080 .85 mm 5/8 in flute length 38mm//11/2in Viking Drill & Tool $1.92 10 $19.20
29020 0.90 mm 5/8in flute length 38mm//11/2in Viking Drill & Tool $1.62 10 $16.20
29030 0.95mm 5/8 in flute length 38mm//11/2in Viking Drill & Tool $1.62 10 $16.20
29040 1.00 mm 11/16in flute length 41 mm//15/8 in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80
29050 1.05mm 11/16in flute length 41 mm//15/8 in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80
29060 1.10 mm  3/4in flute length 44 mm//13/4in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80
17100 1.15mm 3/4in flute length 44 mm // 1 3/4 in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80
29070 1.20 mm  7/8in flute length 48 mm /[ 17/8 in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80
17150 1.25mm 7/8in flute length 48 mm /[ 17/8 in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80
29080 1.30 mm  7/8in flute length 48 mm /[ 17/8 in Viking Drill & Tool $1.28 10 $12.80


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

29090
29100
17110
29110
29010
29120
20881
20981
21041
21111
21171
21231
21291
21351
21411
21471
21531
21591
21651
21711
21771
21831
21891
21901

1.35 mm
1.40 mm
1.50 mm
1.60 mm
1.70 mm
1.90 mm
2 mm
2.5 mm
3mm
3.5mm
4 mm
4.5 mm
5mm
5.50 mm
6 mm
6.50 mm
7 mm
7.50 mm
8 mm
8.50 mm
9 mm
9.50 mm

10 mm

7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 3/8 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 3/4 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 13/64 in flute length
2 7/16 in flute length
2 1/2 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length
3 in flute length

3 3/16 in flute length
3 27/64 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length

10.50 mm 3 5/8 in flute length

48 mm //17/8in
48 mm // 1 7/8 in
48 mm // 1 7/8 in
48 mm //17/8in
51mm//2in
51mm//2in

51 mm//2in

60 mm // 2 23/64
70 mm /[ 2 3/4in
73 mm //27/8 in
83mm//31/4in
86 mm // 3 3/8in
92 mm// 35/8in
95 mm// 3 3/4in
102 mm// 4 in
105 mm// 4 1/8 in
105 mm// 4 1/8in
111 mm// 4 3/8 in
114 mm// 4 1/2 in
121 mm// 4 3/4 in
124 mm //47/8 in
127 mm//5in
130 mm //51/8 in

n

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

133 mm // 5 15/64 in Viking Drill & Tool

$1.28
$1.28
$1.28
$1.28
$1.28
$1.28
$1.18
$1.18
$1.18
$1.18
$1.44
$1.68
$1.78
$2.18
$2.52
$2.80
$3.00
$3.78
$4.18
$4.44
$5.94
$5.94
$7.78
$7.78

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

(G BN, BN O NG, BN O, BN O BN O |

$12.80
$12.80
$12.80
$12.80
$12.80
$12.80
$11.80
$11.80
$11.80
$11.80
$14.40
$16.80
$17.80
$21.80
$25.20
$28.00
$30.00
$18.90
$20.90
$22.20
$29.70
$29.70
$38.90
$38.90



21911
21921
21931
21941
21951
17120
17130

11.0 mm
11.50 mm
12 mm
12.50 mm
13.00 mm
1.75mm

1.8mm

3 3/4 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length
4 1/16 in flute length
4 7/32 in flute length
4 3/8 in flute length
4 1/2 in flute length
4 1/2 in flute length

140 mm //51/2 in
143 mm// 55/8 in
149 mm // 57/8 in
152 mm// 6 in
152 mm// 6 in
21in

2in

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

$7.78
$8.38
$9.34
$9.34
$9.66
$1.28
$1.28

uu o1 o1 U1 »

10

$38.90
$41.90
$46.70
$46.70
$48.30
$12.80
$12.80



