Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool General Purpose Jobber Length Bright Finish Type 643-W: Metric

Thank you for shopping with us!

This 118° point high-speed steel drill performs well in a wide variety of drilling applications. Bright finish is recommended for non-ferrous metals, wood, and plastics.

Item #	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Manufacturer	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
17160	.75 mm	1/2 in flute length	35 mm // 1 3/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$2.40	10	\$24.00
17070	.80 mm	1/2 in flute length	35 mm // 1 3/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$2.04	10	\$20.40
17080	.85 mm	5/8 in flute length	38 mm // 1 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.92	10	\$19.20
29020	0.90 mm	5/8 in flute length	38 mm // 1 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.62	10	\$16.20
29030	0.95 mm	5/8 in flute length	38 mm // 1 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.62	10	\$16.20
29040	1.00 mm	11/16 in flute length	41 mm // 1 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29050	1.05 mm	11/16 in flute length	41 mm // 1 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29060	1.10 mm	3/4 in flute length	44 mm // 1 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
17100	1.15 mm	3/4 in flute length	44 mm // 1 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29070	1.20 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
17150	1.25 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29080	1.30 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80

29090	1.35 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29100	1.40 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
17110	1.50 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29110	1.60 mm	7/8 in flute length	48 mm // 1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29010	1.70 mm	1 in flute length	51 mm // 2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
29120	1.90 mm	1 in flute length	51 mm // 2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
20881	2 mm	1 in flute length	51 mm // 2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
20981	2.5 mm	1 in flute length	60 mm // 2 23/64 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
21041	3 mm	1 in flute length	70 mm // 2 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
21111	3.5 mm	1 3/8 in flute length	73 mm // 2 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
21171	4 mm	1 5/8 in flute length	83 mm // 3 1/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.44	10	\$14.40
21231	4.5 mm	1 3/4 in flute length	86 mm // 3 3/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.68	10	\$16.80
21291	5 mm	2 1/8 in flute length	92 mm // 3 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.78	10	\$17.80
21351	5.50 mm	2 13/64 in flute length	95 mm // 3 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$2.18	10	\$21.80
21411	6 mm	2 7/16 in flute length	102 mm // 4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$2.52	10	\$25.20
21471	6.50 mm	2 1/2 in flute length	105 mm // 4 1/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$2.80	10	\$28.00
21531	7 mm	2 3/4 in flute length	105 mm // 4 1/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$3.00	10	\$30.00
21591	7.50 mm	2 7/8 in flute length	111 mm // 4 3/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$3.78	5	\$18.90
21651	8 mm	2 7/8 in flute length	114 mm // 4 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$4.18	5	\$20.90
21711	8.50 mm	3 in flute length	121 mm // 4 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$4.44	5	\$22.20
21771	9 mm	3 3/16 in flute length	124 mm // 4 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$5.94	5	\$29.70
21831	9.50 mm	3 27/64 in flute length	127 mm // 5 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$5.94	5	\$29.70
21891	10 mm	3 1/2 in flute length	130 mm // 5 1/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$7.78	5	\$38.90
21901	10.50 mm	3 5/8 in flute length	133 mm // 5 15/64 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$7.78	5	\$38.90

21911	11.0 mm	3 3/4 in flute length	140 mm // 5 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$7.78	5	\$38.90
21921	11.50 mm	3 7/8 in flute length	143 mm // 5 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$8.38	5	\$41.90
21931	12 mm	4 1/16 in flute length	149 mm // 5 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$9.34	5	\$46.70
21941	12.50 mm	4 7/32 in flute length	152 mm // 6 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$9.34	5	\$46.70
21951	13.00 mm	4 3/8 in flute length	152 mm // 6 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$9.66	5	\$48.30
17120	1.75mm	4 1/2 in flute length	2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80
17130	1.8mm	4 1/2 in flute length	2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	\$1.28	10	\$12.80